3D profiling &
automated welding
Forward-looking solutions for
optimized processes
müller opladen
 made in germany
watts müller
 made in the usa

In addition to slewing positioners, we can also
supply the following alternative series:
	� Horizontal positioners
	� Vertical positioners
	� Slewing and hydraulically height-adjustable
positioners
	� Multi-axis positioners
Detailed information can be supplied on request.
Mechanized solutions
for welding
MO-DT-1000
MO-DT-15000-HV with
hydraulic height adjustment
	 Max. load*	 Shaft Ø		 Slewing range 	 Speed
	 in kg:	 in mm:		 in °:		  in RPM:*
MO-DT-30	 30	 –	 +/- 90	 0,125 – 5.0
MO-DT-50-HW-30	 50	 30	 +/- 90	 0.125 – 5.0
MO-DT-100-HW-125	 100	 125	 +/- 90	 0.125 – 5.0
MO-DT-200-HW-125	 200	 125	 +/- 90	 0.125 – 5.0
MO-DT-300-HW-125	 300	 125	 +/- 90	 0.125 – 5.0
MO-DT-500-HW-200	 500	 200	 +/- 90	 0.06 – 2.4
MO-DT-1000	 1,000	 –	 120	 0.06 – 2.4
MO-DT-2000	 2,000	 –	 120	 0.05 - 1.0
MO-DT-3000	 3,000	 –	 120	 0.05 - 1.0
MO-DT-5000	 5,000	 –	 120	 0.05 - 1.0
MO-DT-10000	 10,000	 –	 120	 0.05 - 1,0
MO-DT-15000	 15,000	 –	 120	 0.05 - 1.0
MO-DT-20000	 20,000	 –	 120	 0.05 - 1.0
MO-DT-30000	 30,000	 –	 120	 0.05 - 1.0
MO-DT-40000	 40,000	 –	 120	 0.05 - 1.0
* For centric workpieces
34
watts müller
 made in the usa

displaceable motorized roller consoles
	 Locking with securing pins
	� Steplessly controllable rotary drives by means of
self-locking worm gears with built-on DC motor
	� Support unit (same design as drive unit but
without drive)
	� Standard control
Possible optional features:
	� Steel rather than Vulkollan or solid
rubber wheels
	 Undercarriage
	� Self-centering version
MO-RB-SZ-20000-Synchron for workpiece
loads of 5,000 kg to 40,000 kg
Detailed information can be supplied on request.
MO-RB-750	 750	 100 - 2,000	 2,200 x 600	 375		  250	 5 - 200
MO-RB-1500	 1,500	 100 - 2,000	 2,200 x 600	 375		  250	 5 - 200
MO-RB-3000	 3,000	 100 - 3,000	 2,310 x 1,000	 530		  250	 5 - 200
MO-RB-6000	 6,000	 100 - 3,000	 2,310 x 1,000	 530		  250	 5 - 200
MO-RB-10000	 10,000	 150 - 4,000	 3,900 x 1,350	 710		  400	 4.5 - 180
MO-RB-15000	 15,000	 150 - 4,000	 3,900 x 1,350	 710		  400	 4.5 - 180
MO-RB-20000	 20,000	 100 - 4,000	 3,900 x 1,350	 710		  400	 4.5 - 180
MO-RB-30000	 30,000	 100 - 4,000	 3,900 x 1,350	 710		  400	 4.5 - 180
MO-RB-40000	 40,000	 100 - 4,000	 4,200 x 1,450	 780		  500	 3 - 120
MO-RB-80000	 80,000	 100 - 4,000	 4,500 x 1,650	 810		  500	 3 - 120
* For centric workpieces
Max. load
in kg:*
Vessel diameter